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Vendor Town State Website Phone Expires

Addison Press Middlebury VT www.addisonindependent.com 802-760-8550 9/30/2017
* * * * *

Alliance Sport Marketing Nashville TN www.alliancesportmarketing.com 615-866-1049 9/30/2017
* * *

Apiary Media Shelburne VT www.apiarymedia.com 802-238-6420 6/30/2018
* *

Artifact Arlington VT http://artifactusa.com 802-430-4630 12/31/2017
* * * *

Battelle for Kids Columbus OH www.battelleforkids.org 614-488-5437 x244 12/31/2017
* * * * * *

Better World Advertising Brooklyn NY www.socialmarketing.com 718-729-1500 3/31/2018
* * * * * * *

Bodenweber Design Peacham VT www.bodenweberdesign.com 802-563-2656 9/30/2017
* *

Brandthropology Burlington VT www.brandthropology.com 802-862-2400 12/31/2017
* * * * * *

Canter|Barnicle|Consulting Weybridge VT cbc-cavu.org 802-458-5650 6/30/2018
* * * * *

Champlain College Emergent Media Center Burlington VT www.champlain.edu 802-865-6405 6/30/2018
* * * *

Chittenden Community Television Burlington VT www.cctv.org 802-862-3966 x15 9/30/2018
*

Conway PR & Marketing New York NY www.conway.com 646-496-7668 12/31/2017
* *

Development Counsellors International New York NY www.aboutdci.com 212-444-7102 12/31/2017
*

Entercom Boston Boston MA www.entercom.com 617-779-3424 9/30/2017
*

Fifth Element Associates Colchester VT www.FifthElementAssociates.com 802-878-9380 6/30/2018
* *

Fuseideas Winchester MA www.fuseideas.com 617-776-5800 12/31/2017
* * * * * *

HMC Advertising Richmond VT www.wearehmc.com 802-434-7141 6/30/2018
* * * * *

Image Farm (The) Middlebury VT www.theimagefarm.com 802-388-8989 12/31/2016
* * * *

Imagination Company, The Bethel VT theimaginationcompany.com 802-234-5809 6/30/2018
* * * * *

JSI Research and Training Institute Boston MA www.jsi.com 617-482-0617 12/31/2018
* * * * * *

Karen Pike Photography Burlington VT www.kpikephoto.com 802-233-7982 12/31/2018
*

Kelliher Samets Volk Burlington VT www.ksvc.com 802-862-8261 3/31/2018
* * * * * *

Leff Communications Chicago IL www.leffcommunications.com 312-590-5900 12/31/2017
* * * *

Lisaius Marketing Burlington VT www.lisaius.com 802-658-1369 9/30/2017
* * *

Marketing Partners Burlington VT www.marketing-partners.com 802-864-6710 12/31/2017
* * * * * * *

Mt. Mansfield Media Colchester VT www.mtmansfieldmedia.com 802-655-3700 3/31/2018
* * *

Nathanael Asaro Photography Burlington VT www.nathanaelasaro.com 802-825-1784 6/30/2018
*

Oh!Suzannah  Burlington VT www.ohsuzannah.com 802-864-7756 12/31/2016
* * *

Pathfinder Innovation Concord MA www.pathfinderinnovation.com 978-318-0650 12/31/2017
* * * *

Perceptions Charlotte VT www.perceptionsvermont.com 802-425-2783 12/31/2016
* *

Peregrine Productions Waterbury VT www.peregrineproductions.com 802-318-5289 3/31/2017
*

Place Creative Co. Burlington VT www.placecreativecompany.com 802-660-2051 12/31/2017
* * * * *

RavenMark Montpelier VT www.ravenmark.com 802-223-5507 6/30/2018
* * * *
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Rescue Social Change Group San Diego CA www.rescuescg.com 619-231-7555 ext 148 6/30/2018
* * * * * * * *

Rosalie J. Wilson Business Development Services Norwich VT rosaliewilson.com 802-649-1000 6/30/2018
* *

Shadow Productions Burlington VT www.shadowprod.com 802-863-2076 12/31/2016
* * * *

Shark Communications Burlington VT www.sharkcomm.com 802-658-5440 12/31/2017
* * *

Small Mammal Advertising Boston MA www.smallmamm.al 857-204-4025 9/30/2018
* * * * *

Spike Advertising  Burlington VT www.spikeadvertising.com 802-238-1522 9/30/2018
* * * * *

Strategic America West Des 
Moines

IA www.strategicamerica.com 515-453-2003 6/30/2018
* * * * * *

Urban Rhino Burlington VT www.urbanrhino.com 802-238-8594 6/30/2018
* * * *

Vermont PBS Colchester VT www.vermontpbs.org 802-655-8069 3/31/2018
*

Vicky Tebbetts - VT Marshfield VT vtebbetts@gmail.com 802-793-9729 12/31/2018
* * *

vitalink Raleigh NC www.vitalinkweb.com 919-850-0605 12/13/2018
* * * * *

Worthington Images South 
Burlington

VT www.worthingtonimages.com 802-578-8515 9/30/2018
*
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